

Player Name:

MLS NEXT
420 5th Avenue
7th Floor
New York, NY 10018
212-450-1290
registration@mlsnext.soccer

https://www.mlssoccer.com/mlsnext/

AALC NEVELL L. C. L. LAAL.

## MLS NEXT High School Waiver

MLS NEXT players currently registered with an MLS NEXT Club are expected to forego participation in high school or middle school soccer. MLS NEXT recognizes, however, that there are certain players who receive financial aid dependent on, or were accepted into a private high school based on, their participation with the high school soccer team.

Players who are receiving such financial aid or were admitted based on that condition are eligible to complete this MLS NEXT high school waiver to request that Player Development, L.L.C. ("PDev"), which organizes, manages and administers MLS NEXT, permit simultaneous participation in MLS NEXT and the high school soccer team.

All waiver request forms must be signed by both the high school principal, MLS NEXT Club's Director, and the player's parent/guardian before being submitted via the MLS NEXT portal (<u>High School Waiver Application</u>).

rtayer mame.	
MLS NEXT Club:	
Team:	
High School:	
High School Participation Term:	
Start Date:	End Date:
Check all that apply:	
Received Financial Aid for High School Soccer Participation	
Accepted into a Private High School based on Soccer Participation	
Other: Please Explain	



MLS NEXT 420 5th Avenue 7th Floor New York, NY 10018 212-450-1290

registration@mlsnext.soccer

https://www.mlssoccer.com/mlsnext/

Academy Director, MLS NEXT Club:	
Print Name:	
Signature:	
Date:	
Principal or Headmaster:	
Print Name:	
Signature:	
Date:	
Parent/Guardian:	
Print Name:	
Signature:	
Date:	
* The MLS NEXT High School Waiver must be submitted on or before September 15, 2023.	
FOR MLS NEXT HQ ONLY	
Approved Not Approved	